
CHAMPION - 

KEN NELSON 58 61 119 70.00$        

RUNNER UP - 

GARY ZAHNOW 58 62 120 50.00$        

1ST MITCHELL, JOHN 67 64 131 37.00$                   

2ND KIEL, RON 64 68 132 31.00$                   

KITTLE, BOB 65 67 132 31.00$                   

4TH HOOD, LEE 68 65 133 24.00$                   

5TH SOWA, MARKO 72 62 134 19.50$                   

FLIGHT #2

1ST KANE, JOHN 64 61 125 37.00$                   

2ND GRANZOW, JAMES 63 63 126 31.00$                   

RUFERT, MIKE 64 62 126 31.00$                   

4TH PETERSON, DON 65 64 129 24.00$                   

5TH GARTNER, TOM 66 65 131 19.50$                   

FLIGHT #3 

1ST BYRNE, JOE 62 62 124* 37.00$                   

2ND FIELD, STEVE 57 67 124 33.00$                   

3RD FRENCH, JEFF 61 64 125 29.00$                   

4TH BYCZKO, JOHN 65 62 127 24.00$                   

5TH WALCKER, BARRY 66 68 134 9.75$                     

JOYES, CLIFF 70 64 134 9.75$                     

FLIGHT #4 

1ST CHAMPION

2ND RUNNER UP

3RD CAROTHERS, CHUCK 64 70 134 26.50$                   

ONKEN, RICK 65 69 134 26.50$                   

5TH HAIR, RICHARD 66 71 137 9.75$                     

ALLEN, JOHN 71 66 137 9.75$                     

620.00$                 

*INDICATES WON SCORECARD PLAYOFF

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

2024 PVMGA PRESIDENT'S CUP RESULTS

FLIGHT #1 


